VERALLIA EUR3.38

VERALLIA EUR3.38

ISIN:  FR0013447729

Overview

2024/07/11 08:13:01

WKN:

Price

29.32 EUR

Difference (2] 3.46% (0.98)
General attributes
ISIN FR0013447729
Symbol VRLA
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,549 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 29.32 EUR
High 29.32 EUR
Low 29.32 EUR
Close (prev. day) 28.34 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 )
2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 2
2024/06/21 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013447729&ID_NOTATION=371214657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013447729&ID_NOTATION=371214657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1612298125c4d8f4332d65237a72d39ede4f2da56e3f7fb518162be98dc93220&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4328b3526fb71a250&time=1720819755&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44aaae2504ea289ce7f3c6e7226eaa05be87949af02f4f8cf71272c3d4a77f3c&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f6a1ca6394c8026f4&time=1720819755&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82eb6f3fded6207f73e43184b3a346334aff0fd89a7faffb5513e3c563dcec00&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=15f82cf6dd905d2b3&time=1720819755&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5cdce7998e4bd1f54d9e29ff9a2f6bf36aaf11b20fe47bd858b05521d1d0e8de&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6b5ba7b4decf0b391&time=1720819755&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76790f9150a78ab9b0a201e93d4ca51a2af9c50186fef6b744046a69e18812f6&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d5721b75fbd358978&time=1720819755&tool=RSC

VERALLIA EUR3.38

Details

2024/07/11 08:13:01

Price

29.32 EUR

Difference (] 3.46% (0.98)
General attributes
ISIN FR0013447729
Symbol VRLA
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,549 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 29.32 EUR
High 29.32 EUR
Low 29.32 EUR
Close (prev. day) 28.34 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -12.89%  -13.10% -
Perf (abs.) -4.34 -4.42 -
Beta 1.26 1.05 0.83
Volatility 34.46 31.69 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
07/11

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/11

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:35
07/11

Munich 2024/ 08:00
07/11

Price

29.16 EUR

29.34 EUR

28.86 EUR

29.08 EUR

31.39 EUR
35.85 EUR
35.56 EUR (0
35.54 EUR (0

2)

)

)

)

38.50 EUR (2024/05/28)
)

)

)

0

— P . P

28.34 EUR (2024/07/10
44.50 EUR (2023/09/04
28.34 EUR (2024/07/10

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 4
0.11 55
0.00 14
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=371214657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269927450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270019074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270161911
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270161914
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ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
05/20

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

11:47

08:00

08:00

08:12

19:20

17:35

08:10

08:13

37.2279 EUR 0.07

29.06 EUR

29.06 EUR

29.26 EUR

35.55 USD

29.38 EUR

29.28 EUR

29.32 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.08

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387223724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387223724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270161912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270381563
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=411005223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269835185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129714
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Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
‘ verallia

Contact Details
VERALLIA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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